Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium

Elran Cup (B International)

14 Jul 2018, 2 Years OIld

Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: EMPEROR
K.A.

Colour: Bay

Owner: Mr and Mrs
Gheysens

Name: BADI ATHBAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: H.E. Sheikh
Nawaf Bin Nasser Al
Thani

Name: D SHUJA'A
Colour: Bay

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: CBA
MATTHEUS
Colour: Bay
Owner: Claus
Bouche

Score
41.5

41.17

40.67

40.33

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

5.5
9.5

A.S.

9

5.5

5.5
9.5

5.5
9.5



5th Name: HANAYA
HABIB EL EZZ
Colour: Grey
Owner: NAYLA
HAYEK

6th Name: FADIALLAH
DE CARTHEREY
Colour: Grey
Owner: De Cartherey
Arabians

0 Name: D SOROUR
Colour: Bay
Owner: ATHBI
FALAH SUWAYED
AL SAEEDI

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

39.17

37.33

LEGS 5.5 5.5 5.5

MOVE 8 8.5 8.5

No detailed scorecard available
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