Elran Cup (B International)



Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium 14 Jul 2018, 2 Years Old Colts

Position	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: EMPEROR	41.5		C.D.	A.S.	T.T.
	K.A. Colour: Bay		ТҮРЕ	9	9.5	9.5
	Owner: Mr and Mrs		H&N	9	9.5	9.5
	Gheysens		в&т	8.5	8	8
	LEGS MOVE Name: BADI ATHBAH Colour: Bay Owner: H.E. Sheikh Nawaf Bin Nasser Al Thani B&T LEGS MOVE	5	6	5		
			MOVE	9	9.5	9.5
2nd	Name: BADI ATHBAH Colour: Bay Owner: H.E. Sheikh Nawaf Bin Nasser Al Thani	41.17		C.D.	A.S.	T.T.
			TYPE	9.5	9	9
			H&N	9	9	9
			в&т	8.5	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9.5	9	9.5
3rd	Name: D SHUJA'A	40.67		C.D.	A.S.	T.T.
	Colour: Bay Owner: Dubai Arabian Horse Stud		TYPE	8.5	9	9
			H&N	8.5	9	9
			B&T	8	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9.5	9.5	9.5
4th	Name: CBA	40.33		C.D.	A.S.	T.T.
	MATTHEUS Colour: Bay		TYPE	8.5	9	9
	Owner: Claus		H&N	9	9	9
	Bouche		в&т	7.5	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	9	9.5

5th	Name: HANAYA HABIB EL EZZ Colour: Grey Owner: NAYLA HAYEK	39.17		C.D.	A.S.	T.T.
			TYPE	9	9	9
			H&N	9	9	9
			B&T	8	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5	5
			MOVE	8	8.5	8.5
6th	Name: FADIALLAH DE CARTHEREY Colour: Grey Owner: De Cartherey Arabians	37.33		C.D.	A.S.	T.T.
			TYPE	7.5	8.5	8
			H&N	7.5	8.5	8
			в&т	7.5	8	7
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5

Name: **D SOROUR**

Colour: Bay Owner: **ATHBI FALAH SUWAYED**

AL SAEEDI

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

0

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

T.T. Tomasz Tarczynski, PL